Playlist: Wish You Were There

Time

11:06 pm

11:54 pm

12:06 am
12:06 am
12:12 am
12:13 am

12:20 am

12:28 am
12:36 am
12:37 am
12:47 am

12:59 am

dwb

Artist

grateful dead

laurie anderson

the dead weather
the dead weather
the dead weather
the dead weather

the dead weather

pat metheny and ornette coleman
pat metheny and ornette coleman
pat metheny and ornette coleman
pat metheny and ornette coleman

pat metheny and ornette coleman

Song Title

“playin' in the band > uncle john's band >
morning dew > uncle john's band > playin' in

the band”

“language of the future”

“forever my queen”

“hang you from the heavens”
“i cut like a buffalo”

“so far from your weapon”

“treat me like your mother”

“intro > song x”’
“compute”

“mob job”
“broadway blues”

“kathelin gray”

Album

3.23.74, cow palace

8.25.79, cabrillo music festival

live at third man records
live at third man records
live at third man records
live at third man records

live at third man records

5.2.86, providence
5.2.86, providence
5.2.86, providence
5.2.86, providence

5.2.86, providence

Label

42 years ago today

first show of song x tour
first show of song x tour
first show of song x tour
first show of song x tour

first show of song x tour

Year

2009



