

Playlist: Wish You Were There

with rotating host [dwb](#) on Wednesday, March 23, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
11:06 pm	grateful dead	“playin' in the band > uncle john's band > morning dew > uncle john's band > playin' in the band”	3.23.74, cow palace		42 years ago today
11:54 pm	laurie anderson	“language of the future”	8.25.79, cabrillo music festival		
			s e t b r e a k		
12:06 am	the dead weather	“forever my queen”	live at third man records		
12:06 am	the dead weather	“hang you from the heavens”	live at third man records		
12:12 am	the dead weather	“i cut like a buffalo”	live at third man records		
12:13 am	the dead weather	“so far from your weapon”	live at third man records		
12:20 am	the dead weather	“treat me like your mother”	live at third man records		2009
			s e t b r e a k		
12:28 am	pat metheny and ornette coleman	“intro > song x”	5.2.86, providence		first show of song x tour
12:36 am	pat metheny and ornette coleman	“compute”	5.2.86, providence		first show of song x tour
12:37 am	pat metheny and ornette coleman	“mob job”	5.2.86, providence		first show of song x tour
12:47 am	pat metheny and ornette coleman	“broadway blues”	5.2.86, providence		first show of song x tour
12:59 am	pat metheny and ornette coleman	“kathelin gray”	5.2.86, providence		first show of song x tour